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Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 28 5:00pm PT

Lot

0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0884

0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906

Title

Vintage Pitcher And Glassware -A
Glassware And Mugs -A

Teapots And Serving Dishes-A
Cooking Utensils -A

China Dishwater-A

Assorted Cookware -A

Small Appliances And More -A

Baking Dishes And Mixing Bowls -A
Corning Ware And Pyrex Casseroles -A

Set Of Henckels Knives And Stainless Flatware
-A

Vintage Salad Bowl And Tongs -A
American Revival Maple Dropleaf Table -B
Pyrex Dishes And Silver-Plated Caddies -A
Liling chantily Pattern China-A
Wyndham Cindy Pattern China-A
Butcher Block Coffee Table -B

Serving Dishes -A

Vintage Aluminum Serving Tray And Dish -A
Vintage Rca Color Television-C

Fireplace Screen And Tools -A

Cabinet With Assortment Of LPs And 78 -A
Candlesand Vases-A

Decor -A

Vintage Mandy Platter And Other Decor -A
Upholstered Ottoman -B

Leather Armchair -B

Crystal And Glass Vases And Other Decor -A
Butcher Block End Table-B

Vintage Crystal Glassware-A

Assorted Wine Glasses And More -A
Glassware -A

Assortment Of Glasses And Bowl - A
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Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 10 7:00pm PT

Lot

0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924

0925
0926
0927
0928
0929

0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937

Title

China Cabinet -C

Folding Chairs-A

Outdoor Bistro Set -B

Chinese Decor - A

Pair Of Decorative Lamps -A

Metal And Glass Kitchen Table And Chairs- C
Mobility Aides-A

Clothes Steamer, Ironing Board And Iron -A
Assorted Storage Containers And Lids -A
Wooden Three Drawer File Cabinet -C
Blonde Oak Jewelry Chest -B

Bamboo Storage Chest -B

Vintage Carved Cedar Chests -A

Hoover Vacuum Cleaner, Scale and More -A
Early American Dresser -C

Assortment Of Purses, Wallets-A

Vintage Hanging Lamp A

Art Prints And Carved Wooden Masks And
Figures-A

Lamps -A

Native American Art -A
Vintage Travel Gear -A
Travel Bags-A

Origina Pen And Ink Drawing Of P-38 By
Neumann -A

Wall Art -B

Wall Decor-B

Home Decor-A

Wall Decor -B

Sewing Machine and Supplies-A
Games-A

Vanity Items -A

Costume Jewelry -A



Lot

0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943
0944
0945
0946
0947
0948
0949
0950
0951

0952
0953
0954
0955
0956
0957
0958
0959
0960
0961
0962
0963
0964
0965
0966
0967
0968
0969

0970
0971
0972
0973
0974
0975
0976
0977
0978

Title

Cabinet -C

Oak Desk -C

Vintage File Cabinets -C
Office Supplies-A

Gift Wrap Supplies-A
Table-C

Vintage Desk -B
Typewriters -B

Office Supplies-A
Clocks Radios -A
Cameras And Binoculars -A
Bookcase With Books-B
Bathroom Decor -A

Women's Accessories
-A

Maple Dresser And Chair -C
Treadmill-C

Blankets Comforters Towels -B
Table Linens-A

Dresser -C

Dresser -C

Home Decor-A

Vintage Clothes -A

Vintage Maple Table And Chair -B
Tools-B

Step ladders -A

Kitchenware - B

Kitchenware -A

Glass Water Bottle-A
Kitchenware -A

Board Games- A

Tool-B

Cleaning Supplies-A

Home Decor- A

Sports Equipment-A

Adding Machine -B

Refrigerator - C

Kitchenware-A

Kitchenware -A

Kitchenware -A

Maple Bed frame- C

Casio Keyboard And Dell Computer -B
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Lot

0979
0980
0981
0982
0983
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Title

Wall Mirror -A

Home Decor-A

Mason Jars And Canisters-A
China Cabinet-c

Sentry 1250 Safe
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



